AMOS A. LAWRENCE STUDENT SUPPORT TEAM

Administration

Name: Monica Crowley

Role; School Principal

Grades: K-8; 6, 7, 8* ’

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4300
Email: monica_crowley@psbma.org

Name: David Lindner

Role: Vice Principal

Grades: 3, 4,5

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4372

Email: david lindner@psbma.org

Name: Dominique Ferdinand
Role: Vice Principal

Grades: K, 1,2

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4305

Name: Anjali Lappin

Role: METCO Adjustrient Counselor/Social
Worker (Shared with Baker and Runkle)
Grades: K-8

Direct Phone Line: .

Email: aniali_lappin@psbma.org

Office: 301

Lawrence: [Days/Times] Thursdays

Name: Tajmarie Alexis

Role: METCO Liaison (Shared with FRR)
Grades: K-8

Direct Phone Line:

Email: tajmarie alexis@psbma.org
Lawrence: Wednesday 11:15am-2:30pm,
Thursday & Friday

Steps to Success

Name: David Lamour

Role: Steps to Success Prog ram Advisor
GCrades: K-8

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4308
Email: david_lamour@psbma.org

Guidance

Name: Shaina Martinez o
Role: School Guidance Counselor
Grades: 6,7, 8

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4342
Email: shaina_martinez@psbmalorg
Lawrence: Monday, Tuesday, Thursday,
Friday

Name: Samantha Mazzeo

Role: School Guidance Counselor
Grades: 3, 4,5

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4381
Email: samantha_mazzeo@psbma.org

Name: Meaghan Monahan

Role: School Guidance Counselor
Grades: K, 1,2

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4341
Email: meaghan_monahan@psbma.org

Clinical

Name: Erica Vazquez

Role: Schoo! Psychologist
Grades: K-8

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-436]

Email: erica vazquez@psbma.org

Lawrence: Tuesdays-Fridays

Name: Sara Gottfried

Role: Adjustment Counselor/Social Worker
Grades: K-8

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4320

Email: sara_gottfried@psbma.org

Nursing

Name: Hillary Janowski (M-F}, Karen Miller
(M-W), and Deb Troderman (Th-F)

Role: Nurses

Grades: K-8

Direct Phone Line: (617) 879-4304

Email: hillary_janowski@psbma.org
Email: karen miller@psbma.org
Email: debra troderman@psbma.org



